
Construction Change Order Policy for Alviso Adobe Renovation, Phase 5 – Exhibits, Project No. 5055 

 

2007 City Council Approved Construction Change Order Policy 

 

Construction Award  Individual Administrative  Cumulative  

Award Amount  Change Order Authority   Change Order Authority  

Under $50,000    $5,000     $7,500 

Over $50,000   10% of Award or $25,000  15% of Award or $100,000 

    whichever is smaller   whichever is smaller  

 

 

Alviso Adobe Renovation Phase 5 - Exhibits Project Change Order Policy 

 

Construction Award  Individual Administrative  Cumulative  

Award Amount  Change Order Authority   Change Order Authority  

$792,573         N/A     $198,000 

 


